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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 15:12:02.419 2:18.456 1:06.414 1:12.042
(172) Glen Meier
1 14:55:54.612 3:04.669 1:27.670 1:36.999  (243) Tim Rene Neumann
2 14:58:08.988 2:14.376 1:03.836 1:10.540 1 14:54:48.142 2:38.992 1:18.525 1:20.467
3 15:01:20.869 3:11.881 1:09.293 2:02.588 2 14:57:08.216 2:20.074 1:07.441 1:12.633
4 15:04:06.076 2:45.207 1:02.582 1:42.625 3 14:59:29.671 2:21.455 1:06.126 1:15.329
5 15:06:19.248 2:13.172 1:03.311 1:09.861 4 15:02:13.656 2:43.985 1:18.935 1:25.050
6 15:09:52.262 3:33.014 1:04.720 2:28.294 5 15:04:32.114 2:18.458 1:06.408 1:12.050
7 15:12:05.432 2:13.170 1:03.276 1:09.894 6 15:10:31.440 5:59.326 1:15.958 4:43.368
7 15:12:51.720 2:20.280 1:07.545 1:12.735
(131) Tomass Sileika
1 14:54:07.392 2:25.336 1:09.972 1:15.364 (476) Hannes Wegner
2 14:56:23.894 2:16.502 1:05.405 1:11.097 1 14:55:05.559 2:43.772 1:17.141 1:26.631
3 14:58:41.129 2:17.235 1:05.184 1:12.051 2 14:58:22.526 3:16.967 1:07.206 2:09.761
4 15:00:58.453 2:17.324 1:06.134 1:11.190 3 15:00:46.967 2:24.441 1:09.354 1:15.087
5 15:03:14.258 2:15.805 1:04.418 1:11.387 4 15:03:06.567 2:19.600 1:06.577 1:13.023
6 15:05:47.423 2:33.165 1:10.860 1:22.305 5 15:05:25.297 2:18.730 1:06.509 1:12.221
7 15:08:14.834 2:27.411 1:08.606 1:18.805 6 15:09:47.324 4:22.027 1:19.658 3:02.369
8 15:10:39.391 2:24.557 1:10.572 1:13.985 7 15:12:08.916 2:21.592 1:06.990 1:14.602
9 15:12:53.045 2:13.654 1:03.686 1:09.968
(501) Dominik Olszowy
(446) Davy Pootjes 1 14:54:18.428 2:28.424 1:13.237 1:15.187
1 14:55:29.068 2:52.419 1:21.043 1:31.376 2 14:56:44.616 2:26.188 1:12.437 1:13.751
2 14:57:45.099 2:16.031 1:04.627 1:11.404 3 14:59:04.602 2:19.986 1:07.890 1:12.096
3 15:00:01.559 2:16.460 1:04.915 1:11.545 4 15:01:23.479 2:18.877 1:06.801 1:12.076
4 15:02:53.188 2:51.629 1:16.811 1:34.818 5 15:03:44.904 2:21.425 1:07.614 1:13.811
5 15:06:46.880 3:53.692 1:05.344 2:48.348 6 15:07:33.067 3:48.163 1:07.515 2:40.648
6 15:09:01.354 2:14.474 1:04.834 1:09.640 7 15:10:00.382 2:27.315 1:14.005 1:13.310
7 15:11:16.833 2:15.479 1:04.882 1:10.597 8 15:12:21.662 2:21.280 1:09.050 1:12.230
(88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer (800) Georgi Georgiev
1 14:54:59.460 2:39.516 1:15.707 1:23.809 1 14:54:31.882 2:29.135 1:13.119 1:16.016
2 14:57:17.719 2:18.259 1:05.502 1:12.757 2 14:56:53.979 2:22.097 1:07.726 1:14.371
3 14:59:50.812 2:33.093 1:11.329 1:21.764 3 14:59:19.311 2:25.332 1:11.095 1:14.237
4 15:02:44.510 2:53.698 1:09.417 1:44.281 4 15:01:43.880 2:24.569 1:09.841 1:14.728
5 15:05:00.669 2:16.159 1:04.908 1:11.251 5 15:06:23.194 4:39.314 1:15.177 3:24.137
6 15:07:17.897 2:17.228 1:04.982 1:12.246 6 15:08:42.308 2:19.114 1:07.010 1:12.104
7 15:09:34.090 2:16.193 1:05.133 1:11.060 7 15:11:03.513 2:21.205 1:08.056 1:13.149
8 15:12:29.940 2:55.850 1:12.897 1:42.953 8 15:13:26.868 2:23.355 1:09.047 1:14.308
(181) Mads Vendelbo (125) Marjus Harlacher
1 14:53:55.405 2:20.400 1:07.270 1:13.130 1 14:54:38.638 2:40.507 1:16.099 1:24.408
2 14:56:15.657 2:20.252 1:06.354 1:13.898 2 14:57:15.254 2:36.616 1:15.528 1:21.088
3 14:58:35.379 2:19.722 1:07.942 1:11.780 3 14:59:39.284 2:24.030 1:08.836 1:15.194
4 15:00:53.339 2:17.960 1:06.011 1:11.949 4 15:03:03.183 3:23.899 1:17.630 2:06.269
5 15:08:28.207 7:34.868 1:22.839 6:12.029 5 15:05:23.125 2:19.942 1:06.699 1:13.243
6 15:10:56.012 2:27.805 1:12.485 1:15.320 6 15:08:13.563 2:50.438 1:22.626 1:27.812
7 15:13:22.215 2:26.203 1:07.131 1:19.072 7 15:10:50.634 2:37.071 1:13.587 1:23.484
8 15:13:34.588 2:43.954 1:16.708 1:27.246
(532) Lukas Stanislawski
1 14:54:23.385 2:30.793 1:14.235 1:16.558  (191) Lukas Prammer
2 14:56:47.426 2:24.041 1:08.167 1:15.874 1 14:54:20.354 2:28.981 1:13.010 1:15.971
3 14:59:07.968 2:20.542 1:06.653 1:13.889 2 14:57:00.067 2:39.713 1:10.432 1:29.281
4 15:01:28.291 2:20.323 1:07.457 1:12.866 3 14:59:23.349 2:23.282 1:08.820 1:14.462
5 15:06:38.210 5:09.919 1:07.617 4:02.302 4 15:01:59.910 2:36.561 1:17.293 1:19.268
6 15:09:06.789 2:28.579 1:15.070 1:13.509 5 15:04:19.997 2:20.087 1:06.381 1:13.706
7 15:11:24.879 2:18.090 1:06.308 1:11.782 6 15:08:18.775 3:58.778 1:25.202 2:33.576
7 15:10:43.641 2:24.866 1:08.832 1:16.034
(24) Jakub Teresak 8 15:13:04.833 2:21.192 1:08.320 1:12.872
1 14:54:26.992 2:33.375 1:16.257 1:17.118
2 14:56:51.712 2:24.720 1:10.101 1:14.619  (10) Michel Jorgensen
3 14:59:34.365 2:42.653 1:19.449 1:23.204 1 14:54:00.120 2:25.865 1:09.914 1:15.951
4 15:02:03.369 2:29.004 1:12.772 1:16.232 2 14:56:21.067 2:20.947 1:07.971 1:12.976
5 15:04:43.924 2:40.555 1:07.665 1:32.890 3 14:58:52.502 2:31.435 1:11.360 1:20.075
6 15:07:03.217 2:19.293 1:06.499 1:12.794 4 15:01:12.853 2:20.351 1:07.441 1:12.910
7 15:09:43.963 2:40.746 1:18.604 1:22.142 5 15:03:33.333 2:20.480 1:08.071 1:12.409
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 15:07:44.213 4:10.880 1:25.740 2:45.140
7 15:10:05.444 2:21.231 1:07.161 1:14.070
8 15:14:05.395 3:59.951 1:23.571 2:36.380
(113) Nolan Cordens
1 14:55:18.701 2:40.207 1:13.992 1:26.215
2 14:57:39.061 2:20.360 1:07.046 1:13.314
3 15:00:00.111 2:21.050 1:07.840 1:13.210
4 15:02:22.650 2:22.539 1:08.565 1:13.974
5 15:04:43.734 2:21.084 1:07.279 1:13.805
6 15:08:22.754 3:39.020 1:17.009 2:22.011
7 15:10:50.891 2:28.137 1:12.443 1:15.694
8 15:13:12.557 2:21.666 1:08.864 1:12.802
(198) Nico Adler
1 14:54:32.718 2:33.006 1:14.757 1:18.249
2 14:56:54.373 2:21.655 1:07.987 1:13.668
3 14:59:15.083 2:20.710 1:06.887 1:13.823
4 15:03:54.916 4:39.833 1:09.549 3:30.284
5 15:06:32.650 2:37.734 1:09.655 1:28.079
6 15:11:18.483 4:45.833 1:13.013 3:32.820
(60) Nico Koch
1 14:55:40.733 2:57.443 1:28.081 1:29.362
2 14:58:26.740 2:46.007 1:08.374 1:37.633
3 15:00:50.620 2:23.880 1:08.748 1:15.132
4 15:03:16.035 2:25.415 1:09.998 1:15.417
5 15:05:39.537 2:23.502 1:08.632 1:14.870
6 15:08:01.491 2:21.954 1:08.552 1:13.402
7 15:11:00.201 2:58.710 1:17.081 1:41.629
8 15:13:21.824 2:21.623 1:06.723 1:14.900
(23) Martin Winter
1 14:54:11.694 2:30.009 1:14.583 1:15.426
2 14:56:49.599 2:37.905 1:12.986 1:24.919
3 14:59:16.861 2:27.262 1:10.807 1:16.455
4 15:01:42.233 2:25.372 1:10.641 1:14.731
5 15:06:13.486 4:31.253 1:10.729 3:20.524
6 15:08:35.982 2:22.496 1:09.675 1:12.821
7 15:10:57.915 2:21.933 1:09.057 1:12.876
8 15:13:23.805 2:25.890 1:09.817 1:16.073
(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek
1 14:55:10.335 2:42.297 1:19.803 1:22.494
2 14:57:33.057 2:22.722 1:08.658 1:14.064
3 15:00:04.769 2:31.712 1:12.993 1:18.719
4 15:02:33.091 2:28.322 1:12.545 1:15.777
5 15:05:01.571 2:28.480 1:12.270 1:16.210
6 15:07:25.882 2:24.311 1:08.480 1:15.831
7 15:10:17.481 2:51.599 1:14.362 1:37.237
8 15:12:39.648 2:22.167 1:07.916 1:14.251
(223) Oliver Albertsen
1 14:54:09.294 2:29.078 1:13.183 1:15.895
2 14:56:34.399 2:25.105 1:10.070 1:15.035
3 14:58:59.347 2:24.948 1:10.047 1:14.901
4 15:01:22.452 2:23.105 1:08.071 1:15.034
5 15:05:26.282 4:03.830 1:16.362 2:47.468
6 15:07:50.126 2:23.844 1:08.894 1:14.950
7 15:10:45.848 2:55.722 1:14.852 1:40.870
8 15:13:08.068 2:22.220 1:08.807 1:13.413
(373) Mikkel Lillesoe
1 14:54:17.630 2:34.164 1:14.633 1:19.531
2 14:56:48.401 2:30.771 1:11.320 1:19.451
3 14:59:18.115 2:29.714 1:11.352 1:18.362

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 15:02:15.736 2:57.621 1:11.810 1:45.811
5 15:04:45.292 2:29.556 1:11.936 1:17.620
6 15:07:30.993 2:45.701 1:11.542 1:34.159
7 15:10:10.623 2:39.630 1:22.034 1:17.596
8 15:12:36.712 2:26.089 1:10.574 1:15.515
(84) Tom Gehrz
1 14:55:01.534 2:38.387 1:17.532 1:20.855
2 14:57:29.188 2:27.654 1:09.690 1:17.964
3 15:03:11.316 5:42.128 1:14.423 4:27.705
4 15:05:38.314 2:26.998 1:09.928 1:17.070
5 15:08:08.362 2:30.048 1:12.065 1:17.983
6 15:10:36.863 2:28.501 1:11.436 1:17.065
7 15:13:25.731 2:48.868 1:22.753 1:26.115
(111) Niclas Flemmerer
1 14:54:41.339 2:42.031 1:21.017 1:21.014
2 14:57:10.729 2:29.390 1:11.677 1:17.713
3 15:04:37.822 7:27.093 3:12.017 4:15.076
4 15:12:17.520 7:39.698 1:21.843 6:17.855
(53) Lasse Neukater
1 14:54:17.041 2:37.805 1:18.234 1:19.571
2 14:56:47.857 2:30.816 1:12.865 1:17.951
3 14:59:27.720 2:39.863 1:18.363 1:21.500
4 15:06:27.223 6:59.503 3:34.481 3:25.022
5 15:08:57.189 2:29.966 1:14.017 1:15.949
6 15:11:29.487 2:32.298 1:13.568 1:18.730
(143) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern
1 14:54:51.227 2:55.086 1:29.232 1:25.854
2 14:57:24.427 2:33.200 1:13.313 1:19.887
3 14:59:57.020 2:32.593 1:14.609 1:17.984
4 15:02:59.325 3:02.305 1:32.627 1:29.678
5 15:06:48.690 3:49.365 1:29.862 2:19.503
6 15:09:22.281 2:33.591 1:13.954 1:19.637
7 15:11:58.578 2:36.297 1:14.984 1:21.313
(445) Timo Hermanutz
1 14:54:41.294 2:50.112 1:18.108 1:32.004
2 14:57:25.905 2:44.611 1:19.909 1:24.702
3 15:00:05.913 2:40.008 1:17.473 1:22.535
4 15:03:44.693 3:38.780 1:21.924 2:16.856
5 15:06:18.606 2:33.913 1:14.703 1:19.210
6 15:10:23.528 4:04.922 1:30.411 2:34.511
7 15:13:34.280 3:10.752 1:15.045 1:55.707
(394) Justin Schnur
1 14:55:11.725 3:14.463 1:21.550 1:52.913
2 14:57:55.657 2:43.932 1:18.321 1:25.611
3 15:01:36.323 3:40.666 1:20.897 2:19.769
4 15:04:35.317 2:58.994 1:24.239 1:34.755
5 15:07:25.026 2:49.709 1:20.271 1:29.438
6 15:11:49.594 4:24.568 1:24.368 3:00.200
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